ADRESAR LIGE MLADIH — SREDNJA REGIJA

MONTENEGRO Bojan Nikoli¢
JUNIOR Dejan Vukmanovi¢
PODGORICA Nikola Borilovi¢
MORACA Krsto Vukadinovi¢
DANILOVGRAD Vuk Pavlovi¢
SUTJESKA Zoran Marojevic¢
ANAGASTUM Peko Visnji¢

CS DERBY Zvezdan Knezevic

BUDUCNOST VOLI Zvezdan KneZevi¢ 067/808-897

PANTER Tomislav Jovovié¢
LOVCEN 1974 Vesko Krivokapic¢
SLAVIJA Aleksandar Vekovi¢
SEDMICA Milo Mugosa

MNE TEAM Darko Jevrié

BKM Dejan Drljevi¢

ALL STAR Savo Djikanovi¢
NIKSIC BASKET Milan Koprivica
VUKOVI ZETA Miro Vujacic¢
MILENIJUM Boris PiZurica
DECIC Enes Turkovi¢

OLYMP Nemanja Grabovica

PLEY OFF Zoran Vukdcevic

2025/26

069/923-154
067/226-040
067/883-667
067/256-866
067/474-424
069/571-078
069/739-243

067/808-897

069/544-881
067/036-293
067/585-199
067/571-515
068/497-946
068/333-050
067/242-422
068/860-019
067/320-020
067/866-990
069/857-577
068/832-636
068/114-110

bojannikolicO7 @gmail.com

basketballjunior@t-com.me

kkpodgorica@t-com.me

krstov@t-com.me

kkdanilovgradk@gmail.com

sutjeskaniksickk@gmail.com

kkanagastum1995@gmail.com

djuro.ostojic@csderby.me

zvezdan.knezevic@kkbuducnost.me

basketcpanter@yahoo.com

kklovcen@t-com.me

sasa.vekovic@t-com.me

kksedmica@gmail.com

darko.jevric@epcg.com

dejan.drljevic@gmail.com

allstar2014info@gmail.com

milankopro@gmail.com

kkvukovizeta.predsjednik@gmail.com

bpizurica@gmail.com

enes turkovic@outlook.com

kkolymp2019@gmail.com

kkpodgorica@t-com.me
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